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NNIT A/S DKK10

ISIN: DKO0060580512

Overview

2024/05/08 16:59:41

Price
111.20 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.36% (-0.40)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
IT-Technology
Stock

372 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

109.80 DKK (34)
111.20 DKK (377)
113.40 DKK
113.40 DKK
110.80 DKK
111.60 DKK
111.756671 DKK
22,719
2,538,999.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060580512&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50bed16ec942f218f3f9069a97d04470970f1e68c00272f0a8449549078c5948&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ef40e283b948102da&time=1715582686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bce3317489142e7ecfff438d10503dfa4b87d9c7cd9855867ccb25f3ed568c0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=478a615a68372e069&time=1715582686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e503432694017c425675dc863b06bf8718fb2d25525762f91c5f908d0fad19d1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e144bfa3b9add11c0&time=1715582686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e10e4487f5b1239fcaf21af2ea758937924f2249286a63883f7a4c60f890ece1&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9eb3a70405099f164&time=1715582686&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ac34065deccf5b1954b3008736030dc4bc14adece372e56b5df389eba9f812a&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0e3bb28a046f7714&time=1715582686&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/08 16:59:41

Price
111.20 DKK

Difference

o

-0.36% (-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060580512
NNIT

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

IT-Technology

Stock

372 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 109.80 DKK (34)
Ask (Ask size) 111.20 DKK (377)
Open 113.40 DKK
High 113.40 DKK
Low 110.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 111.60 DKK
VWAP 111.756671 DKK
Volume (pcs) 22,719
Trading volume 2,538,999.80
Number of trades 194
Last size 6
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.44% +39.00% -1.07%
Perf (abs.) +29.10 +31.20 -1.20
Beta 0.33 0.26 0.51
Volatility 33.74 35.48 39.49

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31
05/10

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/08

Munich 2024/ 08:15
05/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55

European Trade Reporting 05/10

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:08

Price

14.78 EUR

111.20 DKK

14.70 EUR

111.70 DKK

14.62 EUR

109.36 DKK (19,434)
109.21 DKK (20,040)
100.17 DKK (24,721)

89.91 DKK (20,715)
115.80 DKK (2024/04/04)
82.80 DKK (2024/01/02)
115.80 DKK (2024/04/04)
74.40 DKK (2023/08/22)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 4
2.54 194
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=125752093
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126719597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126841818

NNIT A/S DKK10

05/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 14.70 EUR 0.00 5
05/10

Berlin 2024/ 08:15 14.62 EUR 0.00 2
05/10
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=126643430

NNIT A/S DKK10

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NNIT A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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